
Slovakman 226 (FORD CZECHMAN TOUR, ČP) - Celkově, 03.08.2013

# Jméno Země Klub Čas Plavání 1. depo Kolo 2. depo Běh

1 Vabroušek Petr (1973) CZE TRILIFE 08:52:32,00 00:53:57,00(4) 00:00:57,00(3) 04:41:22,00(2) 00:01:33,00(27) 03:14:42,00(2)

2 Oppolzer Jan (1984) CZE HISPORT Team 08:55:55,00 00:58:21,00(10) 00:01:12,00(10) 04:49:53,00(6) 00:01:12,00(10) 03:05:17,00(1)

3 Krpec Lukáš (1979) CZE ROCKTECHNIK  TRIATLON 09:03:32,00 00:54:04,00(6) 00:01:10,00(8) 04:40:59,00(1) 00:00:55,00(4) 03:26:23,00(8)

4 Kristl Filip (1978) SVK VŠC DUKLA Banská Bystrica 09:06:30,00 00:53:55,00(3) 00:01:33,00(18) 04:47:11,00(5) 00:01:19,00(17) 03:22:33,00(6)

5 Vrábel Jozef (1973) SVK 09:12:36,00 00:54:00,00(5) 00:00:58,00(4) 04:43:21,00(3) 00:01:18,00(16) 03:33:00,00(10)

6 Polan Lukáš (1988) CZE TRILIFE 09:18:50,00 01:02:28,00(20) 00:01:11,00(9) 04:57:47,00(11) 00:02:07,00(45) 03:15:18,00(3)

7 Kořínek Tomáš (1982) CZE LABE TRI CLUB 09:27:33,00 00:53:41,00(2) 00:00:48,00(1) 04:54:51,00(9) 00:01:31,00(25) 03:36:43,00(13)

8 Jílek David (1987) CZE Individuální 09:31:32,00 00:59:18,00(12) 00:01:21,00(11) 04:51:56,00(7) 00:01:12,00(11) 03:37:46,00(15)

9 Ekl Tomáš (1983) CZE IRON STARS BEROUN 09:40:00,00 01:02:37,00(23) 00:01:24,00(14) 05:00:27,00(12) 00:01:14,00(12) 03:34:19,00(12)

10 Breyer Philipp (1985) AUT 09:40:16,00 01:01:58,00(17) 00:01:03,00(6) 04:46:26,00(4) 00:02:20,00(51) 03:48:29,00(20)

11 Teplý Ondřej (1978) CZE HISPORT Team 09:42:10,00 01:05:10,00(37) 00:01:53,00(23) 05:06:33,00(15) 00:01:38,00(30) 03:26:56,00(9)

12 Krupička Martin (1985) CZE Pinarello/Sportful Team 09:47:45,00 01:06:00,00(41) 00:02:29,00(45) 04:52:04,00(8) 00:01:15,00(14) 03:45:58,00(18)

13 Klika Petr (1979) CZE NOVIS TK PRAHA 09:52:04,00 01:11:28,00(51) 00:02:44,00(52) 05:13:18,00(20) 00:01:58,00(39) 03:22:36,00(7)

14 Mészáros Jakub (1991) SVK 09:53:21,00 01:12:29,00(57) 00:02:14,00(37) 05:19:57,00(35) 00:01:11,00(9) 03:17:30,00(4)

15 Szrajner Piotr (1974) POL ENTRE.PL Team / IM2010 09:55:12,00 01:11:30,00(52) 00:02:02,00(32) 05:19:17,00(32) 00:01:19,00(18) 03:21:04,00(5)

16 Merva Milan (1985) CZE TRILIFE 09:55:31,00 00:59:53,00(14) 00:01:23,00(12) 05:19:34,00(34) 00:01:16,00(15) 03:33:25,00(11)

17 Jakubíček Jan (1982) CZE Author Xterra Team 09:58:16,00 00:53:35,00(1) 00:01:07,00(7) 05:10:57,00(19) 00:02:01,00(43) 03:50:37,00(23)

18 Krejčí Ivo (1981) CZE 3atlon Team Uničov 10:02:39,00 01:04:59,00(32) 00:02:20,00(41) 05:07:39,00(18) 00:01:21,00(19) 03:46:20,00(19)

19 Smith Matthew (1978) CZE Tri LAMY Brno 10:09:56,00 01:03:18,00(28) 00:01:34,00(19) 05:18:14,00(28) 00:01:21,00(20) 03:45:29,00(17)

20 Dřínovský Petr (1989) CZE 10:12:18,00 01:05:07,00(36) 00:02:18,00(39) 05:07:04,00(17) 00:00:50,00(3) 03:56:59,00(24)

21 Néč Ladislav (1976) SVK Trian SK UMB Banska Bystrica 10:22:41,00 01:11:40,00(54) 00:02:47,00(53) 05:24:07,00(39) 00:01:29,00(23) 03:42:38,00(16)

22 Švaňa Roman (1964) SVK Triatlonový klub Košice 10:24:06,00 00:57:06,00(7) 00:01:29,00(17) 05:30:48,00(48) 00:04:51,00(94) 03:49:52,00(21)

23 Bonfanti Amedeo (1965) ITA Elbaman Team 10:24:27,00 01:27:00,00(95) 00:04:05,00(81) 05:14:29,00(21) 00:01:57,00(36) 03:36:57,00(14)

24 Parikrupa Marek (1977) SVK 10:29:56,00 00:57:21,00(8) 00:01:54,00(25) 05:15:06,00(22) 00:02:33,00(62) 04:13:01,00(36)

25 Stevens Alena (1982) SVK 10:30:55,00 01:03:08,00(27) 00:01:01,00(5) 05:16:51,00(25) 00:00:41,00(1) 04:09:15,00(34)

26 Lištinský Ján (1980) SVK Hrom do piecky! 10:32:43,00 01:00:19,00(16) 00:02:47,00(54) 05:16:59,00(26) 00:03:09,00(75) 04:09:28,00(35)

27 Rataj Pavel (1979) CZE erholung team bolatice 10:33:29,00 01:05:43,00(40) 00:01:56,00(29) 05:19:28,00(33) 00:02:18,00(50) 04:04:04,00(29)

28 Procházka David (1975) CZE IRON STARS BEROUN 10:34:42,00 01:02:39,00(24) 00:01:55,00(28) 05:05:35,00(14) 00:01:57,00(37) 04:22:36,00(40)

29 Nosek Dalibor (1977) SVK Triatlon team Trnava 10:37:26,00 01:11:24,00(48) 00:03:01,00(62) 05:20:31,00(36) 00:02:27,00(59) 04:00:04,00(27)

30 Šedivý Juraj (1962) CZE 10:38:19,00 01:26:56,00(94) 00:03:15,00(69) 05:03:10,00(13) 00:02:22,00(54) 04:02:36,00(28)

31 Student Martin (1974) CZE 10:39:56,00 01:13:06,00(60) 00:03:09,00(66) 05:31:36,00(50) 00:01:37,00(29) 03:50:28,00(22)

32 Křeček Tomáš (1972) CZE IRON STARS BEROUN 10:40:33,00 01:20:14,00(75) 00:02:13,00(36) 05:18:00,00(27) 00:02:27,00(58) 03:57:41,00(26)

33 Jalovecký Michal (1977) CZE LABE TRI CLUB 10:45:29,00 01:02:23,00(19) 00:01:23,00(13) 05:25:15,00(40) 00:01:11,00(8) 04:15:17,00(37)

34 Krejčová Petra (1979) CZE TriSK ČB 10:46:32,00 01:05:15,00(38) 00:00:50,00(2) 05:32:58,00(51) 00:00:49,00(2) 04:06:40,00(31)

35 Babac Lukas (1985) SVK SBR 10:47:11,00 01:03:18,00(29) 00:02:05,00(33) 05:06:55,00(16) 00:01:21,00(21) 04:33:31,00(54)

36 Plzák Jan (1974) CZE 10:48:10,00 00:58:16,00(9) 00:01:26,00(15) 05:23:32,00(38) 00:01:30,00(24) 04:23:26,00(43)

37 Zajíček Petr (1974) CZE T.B.C. 10:56:27,00 01:13:05,00(59) 00:05:19,00(92) 05:29:59,00(46) 00:03:35,00(82) 04:04:30,00(30)

38 Bíro Branislav (1974) SVK 10:57:08,00 01:11:28,00(50) 00:04:06,00(83) 05:41:24,00(56) 00:02:42,00(67) 03:57:28,00(25)

39 Zlatuška Petr (1975) CZE 10:57:25,00 01:02:45,00(25) 00:02:49,00(55) 05:28:33,00(44) 00:01:48,00(35) 04:21:30,00(39)



40 Tarča Jurij (1969) CZE Triatlon team Ostrava 10:57:27,00 01:11:38,00(53) 00:02:50,00(56) 05:15:31,00(23) 00:01:15,00(13) 04:26:13,00(44)

41 Wiebauer Tomáš (1977) SVK www.sansport.sk 11:00:53,00 01:05:01,00(33) 00:03:10,00(67) 05:18:51,00(29) 00:02:11,00(49) 04:31:41,00(53)

42 Kurečka Radomír (1976) CZE 11:06:16,00 01:11:27,00(49) 00:02:15,00(38) 05:41:22,00(55) 00:02:11,00(48) 04:09:02,00(33)

43 Špaček Petr (1986) CZE TK M. Budějovice 11:10:49,00 00:59:27,00(13) 00:02:22,00(42) 05:21:34,00(37) 00:03:20,00(77) 04:44:07,00(62)

44 Jurčík Tomáš (1982) SVK 11:12:04,00 01:08:52,00(46) 00:04:16,00(85) 05:26:37,00(41) 00:05:49,00(100) 04:26:32,00(45)

45 Francke Petra (1982) CZE HISPORT Team 11:14:21,00 00:59:54,00(15) 00:01:41,00(20) 05:41:54,00(59) 00:02:01,00(42) 04:28:51,00(48)

46 Žáčik Anton (1969) SVK SMTA Nitra 11:17:24,00 01:04:31,00(30) 00:01:27,00(16) 05:18:51,00(30) 00:02:21,00(52) 04:50:13,00(69)

47 Stehlík Pavel (1974) CZE VP Agro 11:17:30,00 01:08:48,00(44) 00:04:11,00(84) 05:53:29,00(76) 00:03:53,00(87) 04:07:09,00(32)

48 Baláž Martin (1979) SVK X3me 11:21:09,00 01:05:05,00(35) 00:01:55,00(27) 05:16:16,00(24) 00:02:57,00(72) 04:54:55,00(72)

49 Briška Michal (1983) SVK ŠK Life-Gym Bratislava 11:26:56,00 01:23:44,00(84) 00:03:49,00(79) 05:28:14,00(43) 00:02:43,00(68) 04:28:27,00(47)

50 Škorvánek Jiří (1982) CZE Hukvaldy 11:29:45,00 01:16:03,00(68) 00:03:03,00(64) 05:41:33,00(57) 00:01:26,00(22) 04:27:40,00(46)

51 Cohla Martin (1970) CZE TRILIFE 11:31:56,00 01:22:38,00(82) 00:02:42,00(49) 05:34:30,00(53) 00:02:10,00(47) 04:29:56,00(50)

52 Hlaváč Lumír (1974) CZE SK Fuga 11:35:15,00 01:05:03,00(34) 00:02:44,00(51) 05:43:04,00(61) 00:02:00,00(41) 04:42:23,00(59)

53 Mikolášek Petr (1963) CZE - 11:38:54,00 01:24:42,00(86) 00:03:36,00(75) 05:46:01,00(65) 00:01:42,00(32) 04:22:54,00(42)

54 krajčirovič tomaš (1969) SVK Runshop running expert 11:42:54,00 01:17:19,00(70) 00:02:55,00(59) 05:44:38,00(64) 00:03:41,00(84) 04:34:22,00(55)

55 Pravda Marian (1981) SVK Pegas Triatlon Partizanske 11:43:11,00 01:25:56,00(92) 00:03:46,00(78) 05:30:44,00(47) 00:01:35,00(28) 04:41:10,00(57)

56 Cibulka Stanislav (1981) CZE IRON STARS BEROUN 11:46:00,00 01:02:35,00(22) 00:02:02,00(31) 04:56:06,00(10) 00:03:32,00(81) 05:41:44,00(92)

57 Korelc Matej (1979) SVN KK Encijan 11:46:29,00 01:07:38,00(42) 00:01:58,00(30) 05:18:55,00(31) 00:04:24,00(92) 05:13:35,00(81)

58 Bžiský Peter (1975) SVK Triax 11:46:51,00 01:04:34,00(31) 00:03:03,00(65) 05:46:30,00(67) 00:03:39,00(83) 04:49:05,00(67)

59 Bezák Jozef (1956) SVK ELUN Bánovce nad Bebravou 11:49:59,00 01:24:01,00(85) 00:03:40,00(76) 05:29:30,00(45) 00:03:04,00(73) 04:49:44,00(68)

60 Horník Ján (1970) SVK Trian SK UMB Banska Bystrica 11:50:23,00 01:08:50,00(45) 00:02:37,00(48) 06:06:31,00(89) 00:02:07,00(46) 04:30:18,00(52)

61 Mozolák Adam (1979) SVK - 11:50:35,00 01:10:20,00(47) 00:04:48,00(89) 06:01:16,00(87) 00:04:06,00(89) 04:30:05,00(51)

62 LAURENT QUIGNETTE (1978) FRA TAC COLMAR 11:51:52,00 01:25:27,00(90) 00:02:33,00(46) 05:52:54,00(74) 00:01:32,00(26) 04:29:27,00(49)

63 HUGUES CLAUSER (1964) FRA TAC COLMAR 11:51:52,00 01:16:47,00(69) 00:01:47,00(22) 05:47:28,00(68) 00:01:05,00(6) 04:44:45,00(63)

64 Jánoš Slavomír (1972) SVK 11:53:17,00 01:15:24,00(65) 00:01:44,00(21) 05:46:17,00(66) 00:01:00,00(5) 04:48:53,00(66)

65 Šima Miloš (1973) SVK 11:56:19,00 01:30:04,00(98) 00:07:13,00(99) 05:50:23,00(71) 00:07:19,00(105) 04:21:21,00(38)

66 Demeter Michal (1971) SVK TJ Príbovce 12:01:50,00 01:31:11,00(99) 00:06:38,00(98) 05:56:15,00(81) 00:05:06,00(97) 04:22:41,00(41)

67 Žůrek Vlastimil (1977) CZE IBB team 12:03:22,00 01:15:04,00(62) 00:04:57,00(90) 05:59:56,00(85) 00:04:16,00(90) 04:39:09,00(56)

68 Vraštil Miroslav (1951) CZE 12:06:49,00 01:22:10,00(79) 00:02:12,00(35) 05:57:43,00(82) 00:02:22,00(55) 04:42:21,00(58)

69 Lencsés Pavol (1976) SVK Pegas Triatlon Partizanske 12:07:20,00 01:12:32,00(58) 00:04:42,00(88) 06:04:39,00(88) 00:02:23,00(56) 04:43:05,00(60)

70 Schneider Kamil (1972) CZE Triatlon Team Opava 12:09:23,00 01:26:40,00(93) 00:01:54,00(24) 05:52:14,00(72) 00:02:27,00(60) 04:46:08,00(64)

71 Foltas Marcel (1969) CZE JulboWay 12:13:11,00 01:22:44,00(83) 00:03:00,00(61) 05:42:44,00(60) 00:03:13,00(76) 05:01:31,00(74)

72 Kurka Vít (1962) CZE Sportovní klub Triatlon klub Opava 12:13:20,00 01:12:11,00(56) 00:03:25,00(72) 05:47:49,00(69) 00:02:40,00(66) 05:07:16,00(75)

73 Pavlů Dušan (1974) CZE Directpeople 12:13:38,00 01:15:21,00(64) 00:02:28,00(44) 05:33:31,00(52) 00:02:50,00(70) 05:19:28,00(82)

74 Trubelík Jiří (1976) CZE 12:21:02,00 01:20:17,00(76) 00:03:45,00(77) 05:43:15,00(62) 00:02:36,00(65) 05:11:08,00(78)

75 Bielik Andrej (1980) SVK 12:27:41,00 01:20:37,00(77) 00:02:43,00(50) 05:41:39,00(58) 00:02:28,00(61) 05:20:14,00(83)

76 Chmátal Martin (1976) CZE 12:27:51,00 01:19:00,00(72) 00:05:07,00(91) 05:35:18,00(54) 00:03:59,00(88) 05:24:28,00(84)

77 Strakoš Vilém (1969) CZE SK Fuga 12:34:36,00 01:22:27,00(80) 00:04:05,00(82) 05:53:39,00(77) 00:03:50,00(86) 05:10:35,00(77)

78 Kovács Kornel (1981) SVK 12:38:01,00 01:25:17,00(89) 00:08:19,00(104) 06:17:13,00(92) 00:03:08,00(74) 04:44:04,00(61)

79 Hejtíková Gabriela (1981) CZE TT Trnava 12:40:59,00 01:07:43,00(43) 00:02:19,00(40) 06:38:02,00(103) 00:01:38,00(31) 04:51:18,00(70)

80 Komora František (1970) CZE 12:49:27,00 01:33:21,00(103) 00:05:36,00(94) 06:18:28,00(93) 00:03:47,00(85) 04:48:16,00(65)

81 Balko Rastislav (1979) SVK 12:51:39,00 01:02:29,00(21) 00:01:55,00(26) 05:27:38,00(42) 00:02:46,00(69) 06:16:53,00(105)

82 Repa Luboš (1986) SVK ELUN Bánovce nad Bebravou 12:52:02,00 01:03:03,00(26) 00:08:06,00(103) 05:53:21,00(75) 00:05:20,00(98) 05:42:11,00(94)



83 Sánta András (1981) HUN 12:56:55,00 01:14:30,00(61) 00:07:53,00(101) 06:11:17,00(91) 00:10:39,00(106) 05:12:37,00(80)

84 PHILIPPE LAROCHETTE (1964) FRA AIX SAVOIE TRIATHLON 12:59:23,00 00:58:40,00(11) 00:24:37,00(106) 05:59:45,00(84) 00:04:47,00(93) 05:31:33,00(86)

85 Miklánek Ondrej (1983) SVK AŠK Stavár 13:02:34,00 01:31:54,00(100) 00:03:11,00(68) 06:01:02,00(86) 00:01:10,00(7) 05:25:16,00(85)

86 Kontos Gabor (1975) HUN Gyotri 13:03:40,00 01:25:11,00(88) 00:04:40,00(87) 06:20:27,00(95) 00:03:31,00(80) 05:09:52,00(76)

87 Grahovac Zoran (1981) HRV Team apartments-dumanic 13:03:48,00 01:15:42,00(66) 00:02:51,00(57) 05:48:55,00(70) 00:02:21,00(53) 05:53:59,00(97)

88 Bajer Jan (1972) CZE 13:07:49,00 01:29:29,00(96) 00:07:34,00(100) 05:44:03,00(63) 00:06:16,00(102) 05:40:27,00(90)

89 Špaček Karel (1957) CZE TK M. Budějovice 13:09:05,00 01:32:46,00(101) 00:02:37,00(47) 05:31:32,00(49) 00:02:34,00(63) 05:59:37,00(100)

90 Tvarůžek Tomáš (1963) CZE ASK TT-Ski Blansko 13:10:26,00 01:24:45,00(87) 00:03:03,00(63) 05:56:13,00(80) 00:02:26,00(57) 05:44:00,00(95)

91 Vronka David (1974) CZE TTC Olomouc 13:18:11,00 01:15:59,00(67) 00:02:58,00(60) 05:52:36,00(73) 00:01:59,00(40) 06:04:38,00(101)

92 Cibulka Radim (1989) CZE IRON STARS BEROUN 13:18:18,00 01:11:40,00(55) 00:03:21,00(70) 05:55:59,00(79) 00:01:43,00(33) 06:05:36,00(102)

93 Kopečný František (1962) CZE TTS OSEK nad Bečvou 13:20:17,00 01:25:43,00(91) 00:09:29,00(105) 06:28:38,00(98) 00:04:54,00(96) 05:11:34,00(79)

94 Červenka Dalibor (1970) CZE TRIATLON TEAM OSTRAVA 13:26:41,00 01:48:02,00(105) 00:03:24,00(71) 06:31:54,00(101) 00:01:57,00(38) 05:01:24,00(73)

95 Šmíd Vojtěch (1982) CZE Sexy Guru TRI 13:28:43,00 01:21:37,00(78) 00:07:56,00(102) 05:55:10,00(78) 00:06:13,00(101) 05:57:47,00(99)

96 Šimůnek Petr (1969) CZE Individuální 13:35:19,00 01:33:34,00(104) 00:05:53,00(96) 06:10:27,00(90) 00:03:23,00(78) 05:42:02,00(93)

97 Immer Tomáš (1980) CZE Krušnoman TT Litvínov 13:35:45,00 01:02:09,00(18) 00:02:05,00(34) 05:58:04,00(83) 00:03:24,00(79) 06:30:03,00(106)

98 Rosival Tomas (1969) SVK 13:41:40,00 01:22:37,00(81) 00:03:59,00(80) 06:31:47,00(100) 00:05:21,00(99) 05:37:56,00(88)

99 yannick Le gac (1970) FRA Aix Savoie triathlon 13:41:40,00 01:19:48,00(74) 00:02:54,00(58) 06:40:28,00(104) 00:01:47,00(34) 05:36:43,00(87)

100 Zdráhal Jaroslav (1963) CZE 13:47:05,00 01:05:16,00(39) 00:03:35,00(74) 06:22:34,00(96) 00:04:16,00(91) 06:11:24,00(103)

101 Hronek David (1970) CZE CITY TRIATLON KV 13:50:31,00 01:19:47,00(73) 00:02:23,00(43) 06:28:02,00(97) 00:02:36,00(64) 05:57:44,00(98)

102 Kubita Viktor (1981) CZE Individuální 13:50:32,00 01:15:12,00(63) 00:03:32,00(73) 06:50:09,00(105) 00:02:03,00(44) 05:39:35,00(89)

103 Stieranka Marek (1980) SVK 3NT Tribnity Triathlon Team 13:50:48,00 01:33:01,00(102) 00:04:33,00(86) 06:29:04,00(99) 00:02:54,00(71) 05:41:16,00(91)

104 Gajdoš Ludovit (1959) SVK 14:01:57,00 01:29:48,00(97) 00:05:26,00(93) 06:36:12,00(102) 00:04:52,00(95) 05:45:39,00(96)

105 Rába Kristian (1969) CZE 14:04:29,00 01:18:28,00(71) 00:05:46,00(95) 06:19:40,00(94) 00:06:32,00(103) 06:14:03,00(104)

106 Kovacs Endre (1962) HUN GYOTRI 14:06:15,00 01:49:42,00(106) 00:06:31,00(97) 07:11:49,00(106) 00:06:41,00(104) 04:51:33,00(71)

DNF Zaťko Milan (1962) SVK BIKE PRO Zvolen 01:43:50,00() 00:03:04,00() --- --- ---

DNF Krejčí Miroslav (1964) CZE EKOL TEAM 01:15:01,00() 00:02:08,00() 05:33:55,00() 00:03:16,00() ---

DNF Ivanský Tomáš (1964) CZE Vresinsti sneci 01:29:19,00() 00:04:39,00() --- --- ---

DNF Farkaš Aleš (1975) SVK 01:14:10,00() 00:03:14,00() 06:20:01,00() 00:01:41,00() ---

DNF Bedenk Petr (1977) CZE IBB team 01:12:18,00() 00:03:18,00() 05:59:40,00() --- ---

DNF Vinarčík Peter (1984) SVK TRIATLON TEAM TRNAVA 01:15:13,00() 00:03:11,00() --- --- ---

DNF Sladký Petr (1979) CZE TRILIFE 01:15:08,00() 00:04:29,00() --- --- ---

DNF Tesař Václav (1976) CZE 01:15:27,00() 00:03:50,00() --- --- ---

DNF Kokeš Vlastimil (1965) CZE TK DUKO Rýmařov 01:23:24,00() 00:03:22,00() 05:28:14,00() 00:03:16,00() ---

DNF Janošek Tomáš (1981) CZE Krušnoman TT Litvínov 01:09:30,00() 00:02:25,00() --- --- ---

DNF Cisár Miroslav (1969) SVK 01:17:01,00() 00:06:12,00() 06:34:20,00() 00:04:01,00() ---

DNF Jozefčík Tomáš (1978) SVK 01:32:44,00() 00:06:29,00() 06:18:31,00() 00:04:30,00() ---

DNF Harvey Kevin (1967) CZE SHERPA PRAHA 00:59:49,00() 00:01:47,00() 06:50:56,00() 00:28:44,00() ---

DNF Baksa Ľubomír (1959) SVK BLK Mochovce 01:19:27,00() 00:06:04,00() 05:46:27,00() 00:07:04,00() ---

DNF Sandecki Mark (1982) USA 01:01:31,00() --- --- --- ---

DNF Fogaš Lukáš (1987) SVK 3NT 00:59:56,00() 00:00:58,00() 05:42:30,00() 00:01:36,00() ---

DNF Oppelt Michal (1983) CZE Spona Teplice 01:17:16,00() 00:02:41,00() 06:07:14,00() 00:02:03,00() ---

DNF Krejčí Ivo (1957) CZE 3atlon Team Uničov 01:00:17,00() 00:24:10,00() 05:39:02,00() 00:04:10,00() ---

DNF Marinčić Zvonimir (1981) HRV 01:17:47,00() 00:05:02,00() --- --- ---



DNF Petrásek Václav (1976) CZE TRILIFE 01:00:49,00() 00:02:02,00() --- --- ---

DNF Návrat Radan (1974) CZE SK Fuga 01:38:32,00() 00:02:43,00() 06:36:52,00() 00:03:01,00() ---

DNF Šubrt Michal (1971) CZE Triatlon Team Opava 01:04:29,00() 00:01:58,00() 05:06:34,00() 00:01:57,00() ---

DNF Novotný Daniel (1974) CZE 01:09:39,00() 00:02:06,00() 05:23:30,00() 00:01:49,00() ---

DNF Veres Dr. Pavol (1980) SVK Laufverein Deggendorf 01:10:33,00() 00:02:14,00() 05:22:48,00() 00:03:00,00() ---

DNF Lamm Péter (1981) HUN 01:25:43,00() 00:04:16,00() 06:04:31,00() 00:09:49,00() ---

DNF Šlegr Kamil (1976) CZE 01:15:18,00() 00:02:26,00() 05:35:12,00() 00:01:27,00() ---

DNF Riša Ľuboš (1984) SVK 01:29:06,00() 00:02:21,00() 06:19:08,00() 00:02:08,00() ---

DNF Martínek Jan (1963) CZE TK Vyšehrad Praha 01:13:20,00() 00:02:33,00() --- --- ---

DNF Madzin Matus (1987) SVK 01:22:58,00() 00:09:51,00() 06:20:47,00() 00:07:22,00() ---

DNF Simkanin Martin (1970) SVK Body energy club-ExtravaDansa 01:00:13,00() 00:01:18,00() 04:46:50,00() 00:01:24,00() ---

DNF Stolár Martin (1979) SVK TRIATLON VRBOVE 01:08:57,00() 00:02:14,00() --- --- ---

DNF Bursa Radomír (1972) CZE TRILIFE 01:11:00,00() 00:01:39,00() 05:18:22,00() 00:01:14,00() ---

DNF Šedík Ivan (1976) SVK 01:25:40,00() 00:04:00,00() --- --- ---

DNF Holečko Imrich (1956) SVK MŠK TDM Krompachy 01:26:22,00() 00:07:48,00() --- --- ---

DNF Hýzl Jaroslav (1969) CZE Etriatlon Team 00:54:06,00() 00:01:15,00() 05:14:18,00() 00:02:36,00() ---

DNF Kopřiva Petr (1981) CZE Triatlon Team Opava 01:00:15,00() 00:01:21,00() 05:13:59,00() 00:01:58,00() ---
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